POLY V PULLEYS,
V-PULLEYS & BELTS
POWER TRANSMISSION - PNEUMATIC CYLINDERS
POLY V PULLEYS,
V-PULLEYS & BELTS
POWER TRANSMISSION - PNEUMATIC CYLINDERSPOWER TRANSMISSION - PNEUMATIC CYLINDERS
20042004
PAGE 2

Pitch Length:
PYB063J4
J Section
O.D. 4 Grooves
Poly V
-815L12
81.5” Long
L Section
12 Ribs
Engineering &
Manufacturing Co. Pty. Ltd.NAISMITH
‘J’ Section Poly-V Pulleys 4 Groove
4 Groove 4 Groove
C = 13.5 C = 13.5
Part No. O.D. Type Bush A B D Part No. O.D. Type Bush A B D
PYB020J4 20 1 - - 22.5 5.0 PYB100J4 100 7 1610 82 26.0 -
PYB025J4 25 1 - - 22.5 5.0 PYB106J4 106 7 1610 88 26.0 -
PYB030J4 30 1 - - 22.5 9.5 PYB112J4 112 7 1610 90 26.0 -
PYB035J4 35 1 - - 22.5 9.5 PYB118J4 118 7 1610 90 26.0 -
PYB040J4 40 1 - - 22.5 12.0 PYB125J4 125 8 1610 90 26.0 -
PYB045J4 45 1 - - 22.5 12.0 PYB132J4 132 8 1610 90 26.0 -
PYB050J4 50 1 - - 22.5 12.0 PYB140J4 140 8 1610 90 26.0 -
PYB056J4 56 7 1108 50 23.0 - PYB160J4 160 8 2012 110 32.0 -
PYB060J4 60 7 1108 50 23.0 - PYB180J4 180 6 2012 110 32.0 -
PYB063J4 63 7 1108 50 23.0 - PYB200J4 200 6 2012 110 32.0 -
PYB067J4 67 7 1108 50 23.0 - PYB224J4 224 6 2012 110 32.0 -
PYB071J4 71 7 1108 60 23.0 - PYB250J4 250 9 2012 110 32.0 -
PYB075J4 75 7 1108 60 23.0 - PYB280J4 280 9 2012 110 32.0 -
PYB080J4 80 7 1310 70 26.0 - PYB315J4 315 9 2012 110 32.0 -
PYB085J4 85 7 1310 70 26.0 - PYB355J4 355 9 2517 120 45.0 -
PYB090J4 90 7 1610 82 26.0 - PYB400J4 400 9 2517 120 45.0 -
PYB095J4 95 7 1610 82 26.0 -
Type 6
B
C
A O.D.

C
Type 9
O.D.A
B
C
Type 1
C
B
O.D.D
Engineering &
Manufacturing Co. Pty. Ltd.NAISMITH
PAGE 4
8 Groove 8 Groove
C = 23 C = 23
Part No. O.D. Type Bush A B D Part No. O.D. Type Bush A B D
PYB020J8 20 1 - - 32 5.0 PYB100J8 100 7 1610 82 26 -
PYB025J8 25 1 - - 32 5.0 PYB106J8 106 7 1610 88 26 -
PYB030J8 30 1 - - 32 9.5 PYB112J8 112 7 1610 90 26 -
PYB035J8 35 1 - - 32 9.5 PYB118J8 118 7 1610 90 26 -
PYB040J8 40 1 - - 32 12.0 PYB125J8 125 8 1610 90 26 -
PYB045J8 45 1 - - 32 12.0 PYB132J8 132 8 1610 90 26 -
PYB050J8 50 1 - - 32 12.0 PYB140J8 140 8 1610 90 26 -
PYB056J8 56 3 1108 - 23 - PYB160J8 160 8 2012 110 32 -
PYB060J8 60 3 1108 - 23 - PYB180J8 180 6 2012 110 32 -
PYB063J8 63 3 1108 - 23 - PYB200J8 200 6 2012 110 32 -
PYB067J8 67 3 1108 - 23 - PYB224J8 224 6 2012 110 32 -
PYB071J8 71 3 1108 - 23 - PYB250J8 250 9 2012 110 32 -
PYB075J8 75 3 1108 - 23 - PYB280J8 280 9 2012 110 32 -
PYB080J8 80 7 1310 70 26 - PYB315J8 315 9 2012 110 32 -
PYB085J8 85 7 1310 70 26 - PYB355J8 355 9 2517 120 45 -
PYB090J8 90 7 1610 82 26 - PYB400J8 400 9 2517 120 45 -
PYB095J8 95 7 1610 82 26 -
‘J’ Section Poly-V Pulleys 8 Groove
Type 3
C
B

Type 9
O.D.A
B
C
Type 1
C
B
O.D.D
Engineering &
Manufacturing Co. Pty. Ltd.NAISMITH
PAGE 5
‘J’ Section Poly-V Pulleys 12 Groove
12 Groove 12 Groove
C = 32.5 C = 32.5
Part No. O.D. Type Bush A B D Part No. O.D. Type Bush A B D
PYB020J12 20 1 - - 41.5 5.0 PYB100J12 100 2 1610 - 26.0 -
PYB025J12 25 1 - - 41.5 5.0 PYB106J12 106 2 1610 - 26.0 -
PYB030J12 30 1 - - 41.5 9.5 PYB112J12 112 2 1610 - 26.0 -
PYB035J12 35 1 - - 41.5 9.5 PYB118J12 118 2 2012 - 32.0 -
PYB040J12 40 1 - - 41.5 12.0 PYB125J12 125 2 2012 - 32.0 -
PYB045J12 45 1 - - 41.5 12.0 PYB132J12 132 2 2012 - 32.0 -
PYB050J12 50 1 - - 41.5 12.0 PYB140J12 140 7 2517 120 45.0 -
PYB056J12 56 1 - - 41.5 12.0 PYB160J12 160 8 2517 120 45.0 -
PYB060J12 60 2 1108 - 23.0 - PYB180J12 180 6 2517 120 45.0 -
PYB063J12 63 2 1108 - 23.0 - PYB200J12 200 6 2517 120 45.0 -
PYB067J12 67 2 1108 - 23.0 - PYB224J12 224 6 2517 120 45.0 -
PYB071J12 71 2 1108 - 23.0 - PYB250J12 250 6 2517 120 45.0 -
PYB075J12 75 2 1210 - 26.0 - PYB280J12 280 9 2517 120 45.0 -
PYB080J12 80 2 1610 - 26.0 - PYB315J12 315 9 2517 120 45.0 -
PYB085J12 85 2 1610 - 26.0 - PYB355J12 355 9 2517 120 45.0 -
PYB090J12 90 2 1610 - 26.0 - PYB400J12 400 9 2517 120 45.0 -
PYB095J12 95 2 1610 - 26.0 -
Type 6
B
C
A O.D.

Type 2
C
B
O.D.
Type 1
C
B
O.D.D
Engineering &
Manufacturing Co. Pty. Ltd.NAISMITH
PAGE 6
‘J’ Section Poly-V Pulleys 16 Groove
16 Groove 16 Groove
C = 42 C = 42
Part No. O.D. Type Bush A B D Part No. O.D. Type Bush A B D
PYB020J16 20 1 - - 51.0 5.0 PYB100J16 100 2 1610 - 26.0 -
PYB025J16 25 1 - - 51.0 5.0 PYB106J16 106 2 1610 - 26.0 -
PYB030J16 30 1 - - 51.0 9.5 PYB112J16 112 2 1610 - 26.0 -
PYB035J16 35 1 - - 51.0 9.5 PYB118J16 118 2 2012 - 32.0 -
PYB040J16 40 1 - - 51.0 12.0 PYB125J16 125 2 2012 - 32.0 -
PYB045J16 45 1 - - 51.0 12.0 PYB132J16 132 2 2012 - 32.0 -
PYB050J16 50 1 - - 51.0 12.0 PYB140J16 140 7 2517 120 45.0 -
PYB056J16 56 1 - - 51.0 12.0 PYB160J16 160 8 2517 120 45.0 -
PYB060J16 60 1 - - 51.0 12.0 PYB180J16 180 6 2517 120 45.0 -
PYB063J16 63 1 - - 51.0 12.0 PYB200J16 200 6 2517 120 45.0 -
PYB067J16 67 1 - - 51.0 12.0 PYB224J16 224 6 2517 120 45.0 -
PYB071J16 71 3 1215 - 42.0 - PYB250J16 250 6 2517 120 45.0 -
PYB075J16 75 2 1610 - 26.0 - PYB280J16 280 9 2517 120 45.0 -
PYB080J16 80 2 1610 - 26.0 - PYB315J16 315 9 2517 120 45.0 -
PYB085J16 85 2 1610 - 26.0 - PYB355J16 355 9 3020 146 52.0 -
PYB090J16 90 2 1610 - 26.0 - PYB400J16 400 9 3020 146 52.0 -
PYB095J16 95 2 1610 - 26.0 -
Type 6
B
C
A O.D.

O.D.
Type 3
C
B
O.D.
Type 1
C
B
O.D.D
Engineering &
Manufacturing Co. Pty. Ltd.NAISMITH
PAGE 7
6 Groove 8 Groove
C = 13.5 C = 23
Part No. O.D. Type Bush A B Part No. O.D. Type Bush A B
PYB075L6 75 2 1210 - 26 PYB075L8 75 2 1210 - 26
PYB080L6 80 2 1210 - 26 PYB080L8 80 2 1210 - 26
PYB085L6 85 2 1210 - 26 PYB085L8 85 2 1210 - 26
PYB090L6 90 2 1610 - 26 PYB090L8 90 2 1610 - 26
PYB095L6 95 2 1210 - 26 PYB095L8 95 2 1210 - 26
PYB0100L6 100 2 1610 - 26 PYB0100L8 100 2 1610 - 26
PYB0106L6 106 2 1610 - 26 PYB0106L8 106 2 1610 - 26
PYB0112L6 112 2 1610 - 26 PYB0112L8 112 2 1610 - 26
PYB0118L6 118 2 2012 - 32 PYB0118L8 118 2 2012 - 32
PYB0125L6 125 2 2012 - 32 PYB0125L8 125 2 2012 - 32
PYB0132L6 132 2 2012 - 32 PYB0132L8 132 2 2012 - 32
PYB0140L6 140 7 2517 120 45 PYB0140L8 140 2 2517 - 45
PYB0150L6 150 7 2517 120 45 PYB0150L8 150 2 2517 - 45
PYB0160L6 160 7 2517 120 45 PYB0160L8 160 2 2517 - 45
PYB0170L6 170 8 2517 120 45 PYB0170L8 170 2 2517 - 45
PYB0180L6 180 6 2517 120 45 PYB0180L8 180 5 2517 120 45
PYB0190L6 190 6 2517 120 45 PYB0190L8 190 5 2517 120 45
PYB0200L6 200 6 2517 120 45 PYB0200L8 200 5 2517 120 45
PYB0212L6 212 6 2517 120 45 PYB0212L8 212 5 2517 120 45
PYB0224L6 224 6 2517 120 45 PYB0224L8 224 5 2517 120 45
PYB0236L6 236 6 2517 120 45 PYB0236L8 236 5 2517 120 45
PYB0250L6 250 9 2517 120 45 PYB0250L8 250 5 2517 120 45
PYB0280L6 280 6 2517 120 45 PYB0280L8 280 6 3020 146 52
PYB0315L6 315 9 2517 120 45 PYB0315L8 315 9 3020 146 52
PYB0355L6 355 9 3020 146 52 PYB0355L8 355 9 3020 146 52
PYB0400L6 400 9 3020 146 52 PYB0400L8 400 9 3020 146 52
‘L’ Section Poly-V Pulleys 6 & 8 Groove
Type 6
B
C

Type 2
C
B
O.D.
C
B
Type 5
A O.D.
Engineering &
Manufacturing Co. Pty. Ltd.NAISMITH
PAGE 8
‘L’ Section Poly-V Pulleys 10 & 12 Groove
10 Groove 12 Groove
C = 57 C = 67
Part No. O.D. Type Bush A B Part No. O.D. Type Bush A B
PYB075L10 75 2 1215 - 42 PYB075L12 75 2 1215 - 42
PYB080L10 80 2 1215 - 42 PYB080L12 80 2 1215 - 42
PYB085L10 85 2 1215 - 42 PYB085L12 85 2 1215 - 42
PYB090L10 90 2 1615 - 42 PYB090L12 90 2 1615 - 42
PYB095L10 95 2 1215 - 42 PYB095L12 95 2 1215 - 42
PYB100L10 100 2 2012 - 32 PYB100L12 100 2 2012 - 32
PYB106L10 106 2 2012 - 32 PYB106L12 106 2 2012 - 32
PYB112L10 112 2 2012 - 32 PYB112L12 112 2 2012 - 32
PYB118L10 118 4 2517 - 45 PYB118L12 118 4 2517 - 45
PYB125L10 125 4 2517 - 45 PYB125L12 125 4 2517 - 45
PYB132L10 132 4 2517 - 45 PYB132L12 132 4 2517 - 45
PYB140L10 140 4 2517 - 45 PYB140L12 140 4 2517 - 45
PYB150L10 150 4 2517 - 45 PYB150L12 150 4 2517 - 45
PYB160L10 160 4 2517 - 45 PYB160L12 160 4 2517 - 45
PYB170L10 170 4 2517 - 45 PYB170L12 170 4 2517 - 45
PYB180L10 180 5 2517 120 45 PYB180L12 180 4 2517 120 45
PYB190L10 190 5 2517 120 45 PYB190L12 190 5 2517 120 45
PYB200L10 200 5 3020 146 52 PYB200L12 200 5 3020 146 52
PYB212L10 212 5 3020 146 52 PYB212L12 212 5 3020 146 52
PYB224L10 224 5 3020 146 52 PYB224L12 224 5 3020 146 52
PYB236L10 236 5 3020 146 52 PYB236L12 236 5 3020 146 52
PYB250L10 250 5 3020 146 52 PYB250L12 250 5 3020 146 52
PYB280L10 280 5 3020 146 52 PYB280L12 280 5 3020 146 52
PYB315L10 315 6 3535 178 89 PYB315L12 315 6 3535 178 89
PYB355L10 355 9 3535 178 89 PYB355L12 355 9 3535 178 89
PYB400L10 400 9 3535 178 89 PYB400L12 400 9 3535 178 89
Type 6
B
C
A O.D.

C
B
Type 5
A O.D.
Type 4
C
B
O.D.
Engineering &
Manufacturing Co. Pty. Ltd.NAISMITH
PAGE 9
‘L’ Section Poly-V Pulleys 16 & 20 Groove
16 Groove 20 Groove
C = 85 C = 105
Part No. O.D. Type Bush A B Part No. O.D. Type Bush A B
PYB085L16 85 4 1215 - 42 PYB118L20 118 4 2517 - 45
PYB090L16 90 4 1615 - 42 PYB125L20 125 4 2517 - 45
PYB095L16 95 4 1215 - 42 PYB132L20 132 4 2517 - 45
PYB100L16 100 4 2012 - 32 PYB140L20 140 4 3020 - 52
PYB106L16 106 4 2012 - 32 PYB150L20 150 4 3020 - 52
PYB112L16 112 4 2012 - 32 PYB160L20 160 4 3020 - 52
PYB118L16 118 4 2517 - 45 PYB170L20 170 4 3020 - 52
PYB125L16 125 4 2517 - 45 PYB180L20 180 4 3020 - 52
PYB132L16 132 4 2517 - 45 PYB190L20 190 5 3020 146 52
PYB140L16 140 4 2517 - 45 PYB200L20 200 4 3535 - 89
PYB150L16 150 4 2517 - 45 PYB212L20 212 4 3535 - 89
PYB160L16 160 4 3020 - 52 PYB224L20 224 5 3535 178 89
PYB170L16 170 4 3020 - 52 PYB236L20 236 5 3535 178 89
PYB180L16 180 4 3020 - 52 PYB250L20 250 5 3535 178 89
PYB190L16 190 5 3020 146 52 PYB280L20 280 5 3535 178 89
PYB200L16 200 5 3020 146 52 PYB315L20 315 5 4040 215 102
PYB212L16 212 5 3020 146 52 PYB355L20 355 5 4040 215 102
PYB224L16 224 5 3020 146 52 PYB400L20 400 10 4040 215 102
PYB236L16 236 5 3020 146 52
PYB250L16 250 5 3020 146 52
PYB280L16 280 6 3535 178 89
PYB315L16 315 6 3535 178 89
PYB355L16 355 9 3535 178 89
PYB400L16 400 9 3535 178 89
Type 6
B
C
A O.D.

M-36 940
M-37 960
‘M’ Section Powerflex V-Belts
3/8”
1
/4
”
40
o
Engineering &
Manufacturing Co. Pty. Ltd.NAISMITH
PAGE 37
"SPA" Section "SPB" Section
Stock Length Stock Length Stock Length
No. mm No. mm No. mm
SPA-800 800 SPB1260 1260 SPB3750 3750
SPA-850 850 SPB1320 1320 SPB3800 3800
SPA-900 900 SPB1340 1340 SPB4000 4000
SPA-950 950 SPB1410 1410 SPB4060 4060
SPA1000 1000 SPB1500 1500 SPB4250 4250
SPA1060 1060 SPB1590 1590 SPB4310 4310
SPA1120 1120 SPB1600 1600 SPB4560 4560
SPA1180 1180 SPB1690 1690 SPB4750 4750
SPA1250 1250 SPB1700 1700 SPB4820 4820
SPA1320 1320 SPB1800 1800 SPB4840 4840
SPA1360 1360 SPB1900 1900 SPB5070 5070
SPA1400 1400 SPB2000 2000 SPB5300 5300
SPA1500 1500 SPB2020 2020 SPB5380 5380
SPA1600 1600 SPB2120 2120 SPB5680 5680
SPA1700 1700 SPB2150 2150 SPB5990 5990
SPA1800 1800 SPB2240 2240 SPB6340 6340
SPA1900 1900 SPB2280 2280 SPB6700 6700
SPA2000 2000 SPB2360 2360
SPA2120 2120 SPB2410 2410
SPA2240 2240 SPB2500 2500
SPA2360 2360 SPB2530 2530
SPA2500 2500 SPB2650 2650
SPA2650 2650 SPB2680 2680
SPA2800 2800 SPB2800 2800
SPA3000 3000 SPB2840 2840
SPA3150 3150 SPB2990 2990
SPA3350 3350 SPB3000 3000
SPA3550 3550 SPB3150 3150
SPA3750 3750 SPB3170 3170
SPA4000 4000 SPB3340 3340
SPA4250 4250 SPB3350 3350
SPA4500 4500 SPB3550 3550
‘SPA’ & ‘SPB’ Section Powerflex V-Belts
12.7mm
1
0
.0
m
m
40
o
16.3mm
1
3
.0
m
m
40
o
Engineering &
Manufacturing Co. Pty. Ltd.NAISMITH
PAGE 38
"SPC" Section "SPZ" Section
Stock Length Stock Length Stock Length
No. mm No. mm No. mm
SPC2000 2000 SPZ-630 630 SPZ2000 2000
SPC2120 2120 SPZ-670 670 SPZ2030 2030
SPC2240 2240 SPZ-710 710 SPZ2120 2120
SPC2360 2360 SPZ-760 760 SPZ2160 2160
SPC2500 2500 SPZ-800 800 SPZ2280 2280
SPC2650 2650 SPZ-850 850 SPZ2410 2410
SPC2800 2800 SPZ-875 875 SPZ2540 2540
SPC3000 3000 SPZ-900 900 SPZ2690 2690
SPC3150 3150 SPZ-940 940 SPZ2800 2800
SPC3350 3350 SPZ-950 950 SPZ2840 2840
SPC3550 3550 SPZ1000 1000 SPZ2990 2990
SPC3750 3750 SPZ1010 1010 SPZ3150 3150
SPC4000 4000 SPZ1080 1080 SPZ3170 3170
SPC4250 4250 SPZ1140 1140 SPZ3350 3350
SPC4500 4500 SPZ1200 1200 SPZ3550 3550
SPC4750 4750 SPZ1240 1240
SPC5000 5000 SPZ1250 1250
SPC5300 5300 SPZ1270 1270
SPC5600 5600 SPZ1320 1320
SPC6000 6000 SPZ1340 1340
SPC6300 6300 SPZ1400 1400
SPC6700 6700 SPZ1420 1420
SPC7100 7100 SPZ1470 1470
SPZ1500 1500
SPZ1520 1520
SPZ1560 1560
SPZ1600 1600
SPZ1650 1650
SPZ1700 1700
SPZ1800 1800
SPZ1850 1850
SPZ1900 1900
‘SPC’ & ‘SPZ’ Section Powerflex V-Belts
22.0mm
1
8